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EJECUCIÓN 
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ENERO 106693.00 2015.65 2015.65 1.89

FEBRERO 106693.00 8000.84 10016.49 9.39

MARZO 106693.00 5209.14 15225.63 14.27

ABRIL 106693.00 4693.35 19918.98 18.67

MAYO 106693.00 19885.91 39804.89 37.31

JUNIO 106693.00 9918.46 49723.35 46.60

JULIO 106693.00 19411.00 69134.35 64.80

AGOSTO 106693.00 7380.83 76515.18 71.72

SEPTIEMBRE 106693.00 3140.79 79655.97 74.66

OCTUBRE 139553.90 2169.67 81825.64 58.63

NOVIEMBRE 139553.90 6254.93 88080.57 63.12

DICIEMBRE 139553.90 16716.58 104797.15 75.09
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